Monitorler
Uritin

a 23.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
E HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 10GHZ 4MS

HDMI DP

21.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

27 AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

— 21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
m FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Dell

Aoc

Samsung

Dell

Philips

Aoc

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

.725,00

TL

144,90
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

.145,00

TL

166,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb



27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27" PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS HDMI VGA DP

27 DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

27 LG 27MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

31.5 LG 32MP60OG-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

21.5 DELL P2222H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
VGA

27 DELL E2724HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

21.5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

24 DELL P2423 IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Gamepower

Lg

Lenovo

Lg

Dell

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

246,75
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

288,75
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

309,75
usb
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23.8 DELL P2422H FHD IPS 5MS HDMI VGA DP

27 DELL P2722H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA
UsB

23.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

23.8 DELL P2422HE FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

24 DELL U2422H IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

27 LENOVO 63A4MAT1TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Dell

Dell

Aoc

Asus

Dell

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

345,45
usb

367,50
usb

387,45
usb

471,45
usb

513,45
usb

660,45
usb

.725,00

TL

.090,00

TL
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24

24

24

23.

27

21.

27

27

23.

23.

27

23.

27

GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER GPR24C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSyn

8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MAT4TK IPS FHD 60HZ
4MS DP

GAMEPOWER MARK M30 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSyn

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER GPR27C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSync

8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG279Q1A 1IMS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI

VGA

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Gamepower

Philips

Dell

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

.612,50

TL

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

262,50
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb



/oS 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95

= usD
—— % 27 ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 313,95
% VGA usb
27 GAMEPOWER ACE A8 FLAT 1MS 280HZ MONITOR Gamepower 0 341,25
usb
Y 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 367,50
270HZ 1MS D usb
24 DELL U2422HE IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 408,45
USB-C usD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 408,45
280Hz usD
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 418,95
usD
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 523,95
VESA usD
23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ ©.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.029,00

usb



